OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo liga Sari$-Zemplin
Printed jan 20, 2012 at 13:21

Stage 1 -- Skoro ako cviCenie

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 67 1,73 8,6675 90,0000 100,00 20 Szabo, Alexander
88 12,55 7,0120 72,8092 80,90 21 Soter, Miroslay
3 78 11,99 6,5054 67,5496 75,06 28 Pasternak, Marek
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

3. kolo liga Saris-Zemplin
Printed jan 20, 2012 at 13:21

Stage 1 -- Skoro ako cviCenie

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 80 8,99 8,8988
2 84 9,54 8,8050
3 86 10,22 8,4149
4 7 9,10 7,9121
5 88 11,14 7,8995
6 80 10,17 7,8663
7 76 9,79 7,7630
8 80 10,50 7,6190
9 74 9,85 7,5127
10 86 11,45 7,5109
1 74 9,95 7,4372
2 8 11,10 7,3874
13 86 11,84 7,2635
14 76 10,86 6,9982
15 76 10,92 6,9597
16 78 11,51 6,7767
17 70 10,68 6,5543
18 57 9,68 5,8884
19 70 11,91 5,8774
20 61 11,68 52226
20 82 17,86 4,5913
2 170 16,60 42169
23 6l 16,47 3,7037
24 57 24,02 2,3730
25 19 13,93 1,3640
26 0 18,04 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
89,0519
85,1059
80,0209
79,8932
79,5575
78,5133
77,0571
75,9815
75,9635
75,2178
74,7142
73,4614
70,7776
70,3887
68,5380
66,2886
59,5541
59,4427
52,8201
46,4349
42,6483
37,4583
24,0002
13,7948

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,95
94,56
88,91
88,77
88,40
87,24
85,62
84,42
84,40
83,58
83,02
81,62
78,64
78,21
76,15
73,65
66,17
66,05
58,69
51,59
47,39
41,62
26,67
15,33

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

24
9
15
4
23
19
10
25
5
12
14
6
3
29
1
17
26
11
18
13
27
2
16
22
8
7

Name

Mika, Marek
Hostovic¢ak, Michal
Dobransky, Gabriel
Fecura, Vladimir
Toth, Andrej
Fol'ta, Jaroslav
Zachar, Bystrik
Hrin, FrantiSek
Stach, Branislav
Tury, Stefan
Glezgo, Tomas
Svec, Ondrej
Cemsak, Martin
Dargaj, Robert
Stanko, Lubomir
Jurista, Jozef
Mezdej, Radovan
Sedlak, Frantisek
Borowy, Robert
Rusnak, Martin
Toéthova, Silvia
Stankova, Anna
Hurc¢ik, Gabriel
Toth, Andrej ml.
Potocky, Peter
Vengyel, Oto
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo liga Sari$-Zemplin
Printed jan 20, 2012 at 13:21

Stage 2 -- Autobus

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 98 11,12
2 110 16,25
389 14,89

8,8130
6,7692
5,9772

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
92,1721
81,3870

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,81
67,82

COMPETITOR

#

28
20
21

Name

Pasternak, Marek
Szabo, Alexander
goter, Miroslav
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

3. kolo liga Saris-Zemplin
Printed jan 20, 2012 at 13:21

Stage 2 -- Autobus

PTS

1 114

2 110

3 110

4 112

5 110

6 112

7 118

8 120

9 106

10 116
11 120
12 110
13 120
14 116
15 112
16 112
17 83
18 120
19 85
20 74
21 106
22 78
23 116
24 71
25 89
26 106

HIT

TIME FACTOR

10,65
10,45
10,91
11,13
11,01
11,44
12,10
12,94
12,12
13,53
14,90
14,03
15,88
15,50
15,34
16,14
12,17
17,74
12,84
11,24
21,02
16,02
25,38
15,66
26,39
38,00

10,7042
10,5263
10,0825
10,0629
9,9909
9,7902
9,7521
9,2736
8,7459
8,5735
8,0537
7,8403
7,5567
7,4839
7,3012
6,9393
6,8200
6,7644
6,6199
6,5836
5,0428
4,8689
4,5705
4,5338
3,3725
2,7895

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
118,0055
113,0300
112,8103
112,0034
109,7534
109,3258
103,9616
98,0459
96,1139
90,2861
87,8944
84,7143
83,8981
81,8500
77,7930
76,4563
75,8322
74,2130
73,8060
56,5326
54,5831
51,2380
50,8268
37,8074
31,2715

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,34
94,19
94,01
93,34
91,46
91,10
86,63
81,70
80,09
75,24
73,25
70,60
69,92
68,21
64,83
63,71
63,19
61,84
61,50
47,11
45,49
42,70
42,36
31,51
26,06

COMPETITOR

#

29
24

4
14
23

11

10
18
19
26

25
13
15

12
22
17
27

16

Name

Dargaj, Rébert
Mika, Marek
Fecura, Vladimir
Glezgo, Tomas
Toth, Andrej
Hostovic¢ak, Michal
Sedlak, FrantiSek
Stach, Branislav
Cemsak, Martin
Zachar, Bystrik
Borowy, Robert
Fol'ta, Jaroslav
Mezdej, Radovan
Potocky, Peter
Hrin, FrantiSek
Rusnak, Martin
Dobransky, Gabriel
Svec, Ondre;
Stanko, Lubomir
Tury, Stefan
Toéth, Andrej ml.
Jurista, Jozef
Toéthova, Silvia
Vengyel, Oto
Hurcik, Gabriel
Stankova, Anna
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo liga Sari$-Zemplin
Printed jan 20, 2012 at 13:21

Stage 3 -- Daleko

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 88 14,16 6,2147 90,0000 100,00 28 Pasterndk, Marek
90 16,17 5,5659 80,6038 89,56 21 Soter, Miroslay
3 88 16,61 5,2980 76,7249 85,25 20 Szabo, Alexander

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

3. kolo liga Saris-Zemplin
Printed jan 20, 2012 at 13:21

Stage 3 -- Daleko

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 82 10,77
2 82 10,81
382 10,98
4 88 12,13
5 90 13,01
6 68 9,89
7 88 13,56
8 76 11,77
9 74 12,09

10 80 13,43

11 80 13,58

12 88 15,20

13 86 15,64

14 86 16,15

15 76 14,62

16 86 16,99

17 74 15,25

18 78 16,32

19 76 15,98

20 84 18,15

20 82 19,67

2 76 18,78

23 80 23,34

24 63 20,01

25 74 26,83

26 70 27,43

7,6137
7,5856
7,4681
7,2547
6,9178
6,8756
6,4897
6,4571
6,1208
5,9568
5,8910
5,7895
5,4987
5,3251
5,1984
5,0618
4,8525
4,7794
4,7559
4,6281
4,1688
4,0469
3,4276
3,1484
2,7581
2,5520

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
89,6670
88,2787
85,7563
81,7729
81,2750
76,7127
76,3276
72,3519
70,4139
69,6361
68,4358
64,9989
62,9463
61,4484
59,8342
57,3596
56,4961
56,2187
54,7075
49,2781
47,8368
40,5166
37,2167
32,6028
30,1659

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,63
98,09
95,28
90,86
90,31
85,24
84,81
80,39
78,24
77,37
76,04
72,22
69,94
68,28
66,48
63,73
62,77
62,47
60,79
54,75
53,15
45,02
41,35
36,23
33,52

COMPETITOR

#

11
4
24
23
12
9
5
26
14
15
6
18
19
25
13
1
29
17
8
3
27
10
22
2
7
16

Name

Sedlak, Frantisek
Fecura, Vladimir
Mika, Marek
Toth, Andrej
Tury, Stefan
Hostovic¢ak, Michal
Stach, Branislav
Mezdej, Radovan
Glezgo, Tomas
Dobransky, Gabriel
Svec, Ondre;j
Borowy, Robert
Fol'ta, Jaroslav
Hrin, FrantiSek
Rusnak, Martin
Stanko, Lubomir
Dargaj, Rébert
Jurista, Jozef
Potocky, Peter
Cemsak, Martin
Toéthova, Silvia
Zachar, Bystrik
Toth, Andrej ml.
Stankova, Anna
Vengyel, Oto
Hurcik, Gabriel
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo liga Sari$-Zemplin
Printed jan 20, 2012 at 13:21

Stage 4 -- V sede

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 48 5,44 8,8235 50,0000 100,00 28 Pasternak, Marek
48 5,94 8,0808 45,7912 91,58 20 Szabo, Alexander
3 48 7,17 6,6946 37,9358 75,87 21 goter, Miroslav
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

3. kolo liga Saris-Zemplin
Printed jan 20, 2012 at 13:21

Stage 4 -- V sede

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 50 5,48
2 46 6,05
3 48 6,33
4 46 6,18
5 46 6,45
6 50 7,03
7 50 7,13
8 48 6,91
9 48 7,23
10 46 7,05
1 4 6,62
12 44 7,11
13 46 8,02
14 48 8,51
15 40 7,26
16 40 8,44
17 35 7,90
18 29 6,84
19 27 7,83
20 46 13,39
21 48 14,10
2 34 10,06
23 33 10,17
24 36 16,09
25 28 12,99
26 4 8,98

9,1241
7,6033
7,5829
74434
7,1318
7,1124
7,0126
6,9465
6,6390
6,5248
6,3444
6,1885
5,7357
5,6404
5,5096
4,7393
4,4304
4,2398
3,4483
3,4354
3,4043
3,3797
3,2448
2,2374
2,1555
0,4454

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
41,6661
41,5545
40,7896
39,0822
38,9758
38,4292
38,0666
36,3817
35,7560
34,7674
33,9128
31,4314
30,9095
30,1928
25,9716
24,2785
23,2339
18,8966
18,8260
18,6553
18,5209
17,7817
12,2610
11,8122

2,4410

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,33
83,11
81,58
78,16
77,95
76,86
76,13
72,76
71,51
69,53
67,83
62,86
61,82
60,39
51,94
48,56
46,47
37,79
37,65
37,31
37,04
35,56
24,52
23,62

4,88

COMPETITOR

#

23
4
10
14
24
12
17
3
5
29
9
26
11
1
13
25
19
18
6
2
27
15
8
22
16
7

Name

Toth, Andrej
Fecura, Vladimir
Zachar, Bystrik
Glezgo, Tomas
Mika, Marek
Tury, Stefan
Jurista, Jozef
Cemsék, Martin
Stach, Branislav
Dargaj, Robert
Hostovic¢ak, Michal
Mezdej, Radovan
Sedlak, Frantisek
Stanko, Pubomir
Rusnak, Martin
Hrin, FrantiSek
Fol'ta, Jaroslav
Borowy, Rébert
Svec, Ondre;
Stankova, Anna
Toéthova, Silvia
Dobransky, Gabriel
Potocky, Peter
Toth, Andrej ml.
Hurcik, Gabriel
Vengyel, Oto
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
3. kolo liga Sari$-Zemplin
Printed jan 20, 2012 at 13:21

Stage 5 -- Behaj

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 148 33,27 4,4485 160,0000 100,00 20 Szabo, Alexander
2 138 39,68 3,4778 125,0888 78,18 28 Pasternak, Marek
3 152 48,23 3,1516 113,3541 70,85 21 Soter, Miroslay
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

3. kolo liga Saris-Zemplin
Printed jan 20, 2012 at 13:21

Stage 5 -- Behaj

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 140 31,93
2 136 32,65
3152 37,09
4 160 40,13
5 130 33,58
6 148 40,01
7 133 36,70
8 134 38,42
9 130 37,62

10 117 34,12

11 120 35,31

12 108 33,58

13 146 4547

14 128 40,71

15 117 37,30

16 126 40,76

17 122 42,95

18 112 40,99

19 103 38,23

20 138 53,86

21 152 73,67

2 80 43,18

23 134 77,42

24 79 47,07

25 123 76,92

26 49 60,62

4,3846
4,1654
4,0981
3,9870
3,8714
3,6991
3,6240
3,4878
3,4556
3,4291
3,3985
3,2162
3,2109
3,1442
3,1367
3,0913
2,8405
2,7324
2,6942
2,5622
2,0633
1,8527
1,7308
1,6784
1,5991
0,8083

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
152,0011
149,5470
145,4929
1412712
134,9845
132,2441
127,2736
126,1001
125,1318
124,0151
117,3637
117,1706
114,7360
114,4637
112,8047
103,6544
99,7082
98,3159
93,4983
75,2911
67,6080
63,1601
61,2454
58,3521
29,4965

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,00
93,47
90,93
88,29
84,37
82,65
79,55
78,81
78,21
77,51
73,35
73,23
71,71
71,54
70,50
64,78
62,32
61,45
58,44
47,06
42,26
39,48
38,28
36,47
18,44

COMPETITOR

#

19
23
14

12
26

15
10
24

13
18

25
11

27
29
22
17
16

Name

Cemsak, Martin
Hostovic¢ak, Michal
Fol'ta, Jaroslav
Toth, Andrej
Glezgo, Tomas
Stach, Branislav
Tury, Stefan
Mezdej, Radovan
Fecura, Vladimir
Dobransky, Gabriel
Zachar, Bystrik
Mika, Marek
Stanko, Dubomir
Svec, Ondrej
Rusnak, Martin
Borowy, Robert
Potocky, Peter
Hrin, Frantisek
Sedlak, FrantiSek
Stankova, Anna
Toéthova, Silvia
Dargaj, Rébert
Toth, Andrej ml.
Jurista, Jozef
Hurcik, Gabriel
Vengyel, Oto
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